
   
 
 
 

 
 

Monthly Meeting Schedule 2026 
 

(Subject to change) 
 

Community Location Date Time 

Corner Brook Greenwood Inn Monday, January 26, 2026 7:00 p.m. 

Holyrood Operating Engineers 
College Monday, February 23, 2026 6:00 p.m. 

Corner Brook Greenwood Inn Monday, March 30, 2026 7:00 p.m. 

Holyrood Operating Engineers 
College Monday, April 27, 2026 6:00 p.m. 

Corner Brook Greenwood Inn Monday, May 25, 2026 7:00 p.m. 

Holyrood Operating Engineers 
College Monday, June 29, 2026 6:00 p.m. 

Corner Brook Greenwood Inn Monday, July 27, 2026 7:00 p.m. 

Holyrood Operating Engineers 
College Monday, August 31, 2026 6:00 p.m. 

Corner Brook Greenwood Inn Monday, September 28, 2026 7:00 p.m. 

Holyrood Operating Engineers 
College Monday, October 26, 2026 6:00 p.m. 

Corner Brook Greenwood Inn Monday, November 30, 2026 7:00 p.m. 

Holyrood Operating Engineers 
College Monday, December 7, 2026 6:00 p.m. 

 

We encourage everyone who is available to attend.  
 

Operating Engineers College 
319 Salmonier Line, Holyrood 

Greenwood Inn 
48 West St. Corner Brook 

International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 904 
62 Commonwealth Avenue, Mount Pearl, NL A1N 1W8 

Tel: (709) 747-9040 Fax: (709) 747-6760 
E-mail: crystal@iuoe904.com 
 Website: www.iuoe904.com 
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